
REINSURANCE LISTING 

CITY OF EULESS 

RFP #016-12 
 (2012-2013 Policy Year) 

 

 

Jane Craig 

International Assurance of Tennessee 

(IAT) 

123 7th Ave South 

Franklin, TN 37064 

Ph: (812) 933-1635 

jane@iatmgu.com  

 

 

John Perrin 

HM Insurance  

20405 State Hwy 249 

Suite 490 

Houston, TX  77070 

john.perrin@hminsurancegroup.com  

 

 

Jules Lacoste, III 

TRU Services 

6055 Laurel Oak Dr. 

Suwanee, GA  30024 

JulesL@truservices.com 

 

 

Matt Hershberger  

Sun Life 

Lyric Center 440 Louisiana Street 

Suite 2030 

Houston, TX  77002 

Ph: (800) 786-8343 x233 

matt.hershberger@sunlife.com  

 

 

Wright Dickinson 

Beacon Risk Strategies 

180 Nickerson St 

Suite 304 

Seattle, WA 98109  

wdickinson@beaconrisk.com 

 

 

 

 

Shaun Johnson 

HCC Life 

225 TownPark Dr 

Suite 145 

Kennesaw, GA 30144 

Ph: (770) 693-6541 

ssjohnson@hcclife.com  

 

 

Mike Goerner 

ING 

2900 North Loop West 

Suite 180 

Houston, TX  77092 

mike.goerner@us.ing.com 

 

Tina Ortega 

Aetna 

4400 NW Loop 410 

Suite 500 

San Antonio, TX  78229 

ortegak@aetna.com 

 

Steve Illions 

Reliance Standard 

17103 Presto Road 

Suite 120N 

Dallas, TX 75248 

Ph: (214) 432-1308 

steve.illions@rsli.com 
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